•	 Large, high-resolution
and full-color display in a
portable format
•	 Eddy current array made easy
•	 Replacement for
traditional NDT methods
•	 Analysis and archiving
•	 Bond testing C-scan

Watch the OmniScan MX ECA product demonstration
video, and training videos, at www.olympus-ims.com
Cables and Adaptors Ordering Information
Part Number Item Number Description
F19-L16 U8779805 Universal NORTEC® 16-pin LEMO® adaptor
COS-TF-6 U8800284 Probe cable, Triax connector, bridge configuration
CROS-TF-6 U8800411 Probe cable, Triax connector, reflection configuration
COS-7L-6 U8801390 Probe cable, PowerLink (7-pin LEMO) connector
CROS-MSE-6 U8800654 Probe cable, dual Micro-dot connectors, reflection configuration
COS-4F-6 U8800282 Probe cable, 4-pins Fischer connector, bridge configuration
OMNI-A-OBTC U8779469 Bond Testing adaption kit for OmniScan ECA/ECT, adaptor, and MXB software
Product availability varies by region. Please contact your local Olympus sales office for additional information.